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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SUI AAMLID Anaëlle VD CAL Lausanne 2005 R F 1.10 383748 yes

BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 2007 R F 3.9999 349640 yes

BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.32 441079 yes

DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion 2007 R F 2.11 359719 yes

DE PREUX Camille VA SES Sion 2004 R F 1.9 339390 yes

DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne 2007 R F 2.24 418329 yes

ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006 R F 1.15 430092 yes

FORTERRE Florine KB FCB Bern 2003 R F 3.9999 429914 yes

GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 L F 1.1 325702 yes

GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 2007 R F 2.21 409797 yes

HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R F 1.2 326247 yes

HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 2008 R F 2.17 389931 yes

JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 2007 R F 2.33 334744 yes

KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005 R F 1.11 376014 yes

KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2005 R F 1.21 444632 yes

LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 2009 R F 3.9999 436686 yes

LUSTI Andrina ZHR ZFC Zürich 2005 R F 1.3 325082 yes

MARCHAND Malou ZHR ZFC Zürich 2005 R F 1.17 424706 yes

MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005 R F 1.7 317708 yes

MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 2007 L F 2.22 407367 yes

ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004 R F 1.14 342120 yes

PARKER Catherine VD SEVM Vevey 2003 R F 1.20 451241 yes

RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.4 317346 yes

REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006 R F 1.24 344177 yes

RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.6 396725 yes

ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007 R F 1.13 382672 yes

SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 2008 R F 3.9999 692969 yes

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 2005 R F 1.8 328459 yes

STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 R F 1.16 425838 yes

VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano 2006 R F 1.27 404893 yes

ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZ Zug 2005 R F 1.31 393100 yes

  31 Participants (31 present)
 

1 Nations, 31 Participants (31 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 630.0 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

2. 1 002 246.0 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds F yes

3. 1 003 239.0 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZHR ZFC Zürich F yes

4. 1 004 215.0 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern F yes

5. 1 006 102.0 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern F yes

6. 1 007 70.0 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel F yes

7. 1 008 62.0 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve F yes

8. 1 009 61.0 SUI DE PREUX Camille VA SES Sion F yes

9. 1 010 34.0 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle VD CAL Lausanne F yes

10. 1 011 30.0 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug F yes

11. 1 013 26.0 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern F yes

12. 1 014 26.0 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug F yes

13. 1 015 24.0 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont F yes

14. 1 016 20.0 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

15. 1 017 18.0 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZHR ZFC Zürich F yes

16. 1 020 12.0 SUI PARKER Catherine VD SEVM Vevey F yes

17. 1 021 12.0 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel F yes

18. 1 024 10.0 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel F yes

19. 1 027 6.0 SUI VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano F yes

20. 1 031 4.0 SUI ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZ Zug F yes

21. 1 032 4.0 SUI BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano F yes

22. 2 011 230.0 SUI DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion F yes

23. 2 017 210.0 SUI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern F yes

24. 2 021 190.0 SUI GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug F yes

25. 2 022 190.0 SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern F yes

26. 2 024 130.0 SUI DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne F yes

27. 2 033 90.0 SUI JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve F yes

T28. 9 000 0.0 SUI LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne F yes

T29. 9 000 0.0 SUI FORTERRE Florine KB FCB Bern F yes

T30. 9 000 0.0 SUI SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve F yes

T31. 9 000 0.0 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Epee Women's U20

3 [2022] Circuit National Epee Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Léon Amez-Droz

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz
Yanaki Altanov
Daniel Buchs
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 31 Participants

1 First round
07.05. 11:00

31 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.05. 13:00

Table of 32

31 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 07.05. 13:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Epee Women's U20

3 [2022] Circuit National Epee Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 1

GARNIER Jules, FRA CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI SEG Geneve 1 V 4 V 2 V 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
BAERISWYL Laïla SUI SESAF Fribourg 2 2 V V 3 4 V 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4.
KEISER Lena SUI FCZ Zug 3 V 3 4 4 2 V 2 23 27 0.333 -4 7.
DE PREUX Audrey SUI SES Sion 4 3 3 V V 4 4 2 24 27 0.333 -3 6.
GOGNIAT Vanie SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 5 V V V 3 3 V 4 26 21 0.667 5 1.
ROTHEN Anisha SUI FCB Bern 6 3 V V V V 2 4 25 23 0.667 2 2.
BIONDI Luce SUI LUG Lugano 7 V 4 3 V 2 V 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 5

ROUBATY Sascha, SUI EEB Bulle

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AAMLID Anaëlle SUI CAL Lausanne 1 V V V V 4 4 24 21 0.800 3 2.
FORTERRE Florine SUI FCB Bern 2 4 V 0 1 2 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
VISMARA Camilla SUI LUG Lugano 3 4 3 4 4 3 0 18 25 0.000 -7 6.
ODOLO Kathrin SUI FCZ Zug 4 4 V V 1 2 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
HOFER Eline SUI FGL Luzern 5 4 V V V 2 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
HEUBI Pauline SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 6

ROMANOVA Oleksandra, UKR VD CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JABERG Sydney SUI SEG Geneve 1 V V 2 V 3 3 20 19 0.600 1 2.
ELBEZ Shana SUI CEFL Florimont 2 1 2 1 V V 2 14 19 0.400 -5 5.
DE PREUX Camille SUI SES Sion 3 4 V V 3 4 2 21 21 0.400 0 3.
LUSTI Andrina SUI ZFC Zürich 4 V V 4 V V 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.
ZIMMERMANN Vera SUI FCZ Zug 5 4 0 V 0 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 6.
REINIGER Antonia SUI SEB Basel 6 V 4 V 1 4 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 7

DESPERIER Eric, FRA 14 PAYS DE GEX

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STRAUB Jessy SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 1 3 3 2 1 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
LIONELLO Anna SUI CAL Lausanne 2 V 1 3 V V 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
RAMUZ Leonie SUI FCB Bern 3 V V 2 V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SUI SEG Geneve 4 V V V4 V V 5 24 10 1.000 14 1.
KUIPER Tara SUI BFC Basel 5 V 4 1 3 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
GROND Giulia Stella SUI FCZ Zug 6 V 4 4 0 4 1 17 23 0.200 -6 5.
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Poule 5 11:00 | Piste 8

STENGEL Xavier, SUI EEB Bulle

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PARKER Catherine SUI SEVM Vevey 1 3 V V 2 4 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
MIHALACHE Sophie SUI FGL Luzern 2 V V V V 4 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
MARCHAND Malou SUI ZFC Zürich 3 4 3 V 3 2 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
DELIMATSIS Lydia SUI CAL Lausanne 4 2 2 1 4 2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
MICHAUD Mathilde SUI SEN Neuchâtel 5 V 3 V V 3 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
RIADI Salema SUI FCB Bern 6 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 5 5 24 10 1.000 14 Q

2 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

3 SUI RIADI Salema FCB Bern 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

4 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

5 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

6 SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

7 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne 4 5 24 21 0.800 3 Q

8 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

9 SUI ROTHEN Anisha FCB Bern 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q

10 SUI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

11 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

12 SUI JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

13 SUI LIONELLO Anna CAL Lausanne 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

14 SUI SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

15 SUI BIONDI Luce LUG Lugano 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 Q

15 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 Q

17 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2 5 21 21 0.400 0 Q

18 SUI PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

19 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

20 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

21 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

22 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

23 SUI ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZ Zug 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

24 SUI DE PREUX Audrey SES Sion 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 Q

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 Q

26 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4 Q

27 SUI GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 Q

28 SUI FORTERRE Florine FCB Bern 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

29 SUI VISMARA Camilla LUG Lugano 0 5 18 25 0.000 -7 Q

30 SUI STRAUB Jessy CEB Biel/Bienne 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

31 SUI DELIMATSIS Lydia CAL Lausanne 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 5 5 24 10 1.000 14

2 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

3 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

4 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZHR ZFC Zürich 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

5 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

6 SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

7 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle VD CAL Lausanne 4 5 24 21 0.800 3

8 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

9 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

10 SUI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

11 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 3 5 21 19 0.600 2

12 SUI JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

13 SUI LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

14 SUI SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

15 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

16 SUI BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 T15

17 SUI DE PREUX Camille VA SES Sion 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

18 SUI PARKER Catherine VD SEVM Vevey 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

19 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

20 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

21 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

22 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

23 SUI ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZ Zug 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

24 SUI DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

26 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZHR ZFC Zürich 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4

27 SUI GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6

28 SUI FORTERRE Florine KB FCB Bern 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

29 SUI VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano 0 5 18 25 0.000 -7

30 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

31 SUI DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 13:00

17
DE PREUX Camille
VA SES Sion

SUI   14

16
BIONDI Luce
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   V

  R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

  Piste 13 Sun 13:00

9
ROTHEN Anisha
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

24
DE PREUX Audrey
VA SES Sion

SUI   11

  R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:10

25
KEISER Lena
FCZ Zug

SUI   2

8
GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

  R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:00

5
RAMUZ Leonie
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

28
FORTERRE Florine
KB FCB Bern

SUI   8

  R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sun 13:00

21
REINIGER Antonia
SEB Basel

SUI   V

12
JABERG Sydney
SEG Geneve

SUI   14

  R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)

  Piste 1 Sun 13:10

13
LIONELLO Anna
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

20
ODOLO Kathrin
FCZ Zug

SUI   9

  R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sun 13:10

29
VISMARA Camilla
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   6

4
LUSTI Andrina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

  R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 14:10

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

BIONDI Luce
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   11

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 14:20

ROTHEN Anisha
KB FCB Bern

SUI   8

GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: VYSOCHINA Mariia (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:10

RAMUZ Leonie
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

REINIGER Antonia (21)
SEB Basel

SUI   13

R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 14:20

LIONELLO Anna
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   13

LUSTI Andrina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 14:50

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI   6

GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 14:50

RAMUZ Leonie
KB FCB Bern

SUI   10

LUSTI Andrina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 6 Sun 13:00

3
RIADI Salema
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

30
STRAUB Jessy
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   4

  R: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:00

19
KUIPER Tara
BFC Basel

SUI   5

14
SCALAMBRIN Ellea
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

  R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

  Piste 6 Sun 13:10

11
MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   14

22
ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

  R: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:10

27
GROND Giulia Stella
FCZ Zug

SUI   7

6
MIHALACHE Sophie
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

  R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:00

7
AAMLID Anaëlle
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

26
MARCHAND Malou
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   8

  R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:00

23
ZIMMERMANN Vera
FCZ Zug

SUI   7

10
HOFER Eline
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

  R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:10

15
BAERISWYL Laïla
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   V

18
PARKER Catherine
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   11

  R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:10

31
DELIMATSIS Lydia
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   8

2
HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

  R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 14:10

RIADI Salema
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

SCALAMBRIN Ellea
SEG Geneve

SUI   6

R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:20

ELBEZ Shana (22)
CEFL Florimont

SUI   7

MIHALACHE Sophie
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

Piste 10 Sun 14:10

AAMLID Anaëlle
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

HOFER Eline
FGL Luzern

SUI   14

R: VYSOCHINA Mariia (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 14:20

BAERISWYL Laïla
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   8

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 14:50

RIADI Salema
KB FCB Bern

SUI   11

MIHALACHE Sophie
FGL Luzern

SUI   V

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 12 Sun 14:50

AAMLID Anaëlle
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   6

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 8 Sun 15:15

1
GOGNIAT Vanie (8)
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

4
LUSTI Andrina
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   11

  R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

  Piste 10 Sun 15:15

3
MIHALACHE Sophie (6)
FGL Luzern

SUI   5

2
HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

  R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

Piste 1 Sun 15:35

GOGNIAT Vanie (8)
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   11

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

2 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

3 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZHR ZFC Zürich 2005

3 SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 2007

Table of 8

5 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 2005

6 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006

7 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006

8 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle VD CAL Lausanne 2005
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9 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007

10 SUI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 2008

11 SUI LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 2009

12 SUI SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 2008

13 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 2007

13 SUI BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano 2008

15 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006

16 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006
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17 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005

18 SUI JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 2007

19 SUI DE PREUX Camille VA SES Sion 2004

20 SUI PARKER Catherine VD SEVM Vevey 2003

21 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2005

22 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004

23 SUI ZIMMERMANN Vera FCZ Zug 2005

24 SUI DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion 2007

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005

26 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZHR ZFC Zürich 2005

27 SUI GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 2007

28 SUI FORTERRE Florine KB FCB Bern 2003

29 SUI VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano 2006

30 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

31 SUI DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA GARNIER Jules 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

B DESPERIER Eric 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

N GARNIER Vivian 0 0 0

SUI VYSOCHINA Mariia 2 2 0 0

NB ROUBATY Sascha 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

NB STENGEL Xavier 1 1 2 0 0

SALEKI Khashayar 0 0 0

N PROGIN Lionel 0 0 0

BURKHARD Beat 0 0 0

Ca BURKHARD Isabelle 0 0 0

Ca FRAUCHIGER Alastair 0 0 0

N FRIEDLI Markus 2 2 0 0

Ca RAGGI Giacomo 2 2 1 5 0 0

C CERRUTI Stefan 2 2 0 0

N HUNGERBÜHLER Alexandre 0 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

UKR ROMANOVA Oleksandra 1 2 3 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

Silver SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

Bronze SUI LUSTI Andrina ZHR ZFC Zürich 2005

Bronze SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 2007


